
Source:  USGS Rain Gauge # 05530990

5/29/11 10:05 AM, 0 inches

5/29/11 1:35 PM, 1.7 inches

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

5/28/11 6:00 AM 5/28/11 6:00 PM 5/29/11 6:00 AM 5/29/11 6:00 PM 5/30/11 6:00 AM 5/30/11 6:00 PM 5/31/11 6:00 AM

Ra
in

fa
ll 

in
 In

ch
es

Date - Time

Cumulative Rainfall

Hydrologic Day
05.29.2011

Hydrologic Day
05.30.2011

St
ar

to
f 0

5.
30

.2
01

1
M

on
da

y

St
ar

to
f 0

5.
29

.2
01

1
Su

nd
ay

Hydrologic Day
05.31.2011

St
ar

to
f 0

5.
31

.2
01

1 
Tu

es
da

y


